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Resultat avslutningsturnering 

för säsong 2 / 2016 

2016-12-10 
 

Final Ranking Dam C 501out 

Rank Name Club 

1. Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

2. Nina Jannesson Colusseum Dart 

3. Gung Sangiamngam Pikado 

4. Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

5. Jeanette Nilsson Pikado 

5. Milla Persson Pikado 

7. Helena Matic Colusseum Dart 

7. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

9. Anna Barvehed Kongens DC 

 

Final Ranking Dam B 501MO 

Rank Name Club 

1. Lollo Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

2. Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 

3. Sara Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

 

Final Ranking Dam E/A 501MO 

Rank Name Club 

1. Carina Kloow MDC 

2. Åsa Hansson MDC 

3. Pamela Persson Pikado 

4. Anna Nilsson Pizzeria Verona 

5. Tina Nilsson Viking Bar 

6. Catrin Gripentoft Viking Bar 

7. Joline Petersson Eslöv Dart Club 

 

Final Ranking Herr C 501OUT 

Rank Name Club 

1. Peter Ollson Pikado 

2. Patrik Bengtsson Pikado 

3. Emil Andersson Pikado 

4. Christer Persson Kongens DC 

5. Mattias Olsson Colusseum Dart 

5. Rickard Liljegren Pikado 

7. Jimmy Lantz TRP´s Dart 

7. Niklas Kihlberg Nikis Pizzeria 

9. Christoffer Andersen Colusseum Dart 

9. Michael Olsson Kongens DC 

9. Paul Brandt Pikado 
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9. Rickard Månsson Colusseum Dart 

13. Lasse Turesson Goa Punkten 

13. Magnus Delin Flamingo Inn 

13. Ulf Hansson Kongens DC 

13. Åke Månsson TRP´s Dart 

17. Anders Gustavsson Pikado 

17. Kim Svensson Pikado 

17. Marcel Manderscheid Kongens DC 

17. Per Andersson Colusseum Dart 

17. Robin Pettersson Flamingo Inn 

 

Final Ranking Herr B 501MO 

Rank Name Club 

1. Johan Määttä Jannis Pizzeria 

2. Niklas Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

3. Benny Savnäs Pizzeria Montenegro 

4. Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 

5. Alexander Nordqvist Höganäs EDC 

5. Kevin Sandgren Svarta Lyktan 

7. Clas-Göran Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

7. Simon Ljung Jannis Pizzeria 

9. Fredrik Nilsson Kongens DC 

9. Markus Hansson Landskrona DC 

9. Staffan Dahlström Pikado 

9. Steffen Simonsson Gruvans DC 

13. Benny Kristensen Gruvans DC 

13. Markus Johansson TRP´s Dart 

13. Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 

13. Robert Pulumbo Svarta Lyktan 

17. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

17. Jimmie Ullerholm Baskemölla IF 

17. Johan Mårtensson Jannis Pizzeria 

17. Johannes Lundqvist Goa Punkten 

17. Patrik Stedt Höganäs EDC 

 

Final Ranking Herr E/A 501DO 

Rank Name Club 

1. Roger Hansson TRP´s Dart 

2. Jonas Gustafsson Eslöv Dart Club 

3. Markus Kristensson Pizzeria Verona 

4. Stefan Pihl Goa Punkten 

5. Benny Ekdahl TRP´s Dart 

5. Mickael Eskilsson Pikado 

7. Henrik Boo Höganäs EDC 

7. Håkan Winell MDC 

9. Martin Nilsson Pikado 
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9. Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) Pikado 

9. Mikael Slavkovic Pikado 

9. Tonny Dehlin Pizzeria Verona 

13. Klas Lilleman Isaksson Dickens 

13. Marcus Carbonnier Höganäs EDC 

13. Robin Olsson Pizzeria Verona 

13. Vladimir Novkov Pikado 

17. "Peter""Keno"" Dahl" Pizzeria Montenegro 

17. Håkan Nilsson Viking Bar 

17. Joel Bernerman TRP´s Dart 

17. Magnus Gustavsson Kongens DC 

17. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 

17. Stefan Månsson Pikado 

17. Stig Månsson Pikado 

17. Thomas Lindkvist Pizzeria Montenegro 

25. Jimmy Sluth Pikado 

25. Kai Pernu Landskrona DC 

25. Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 

25. Simon Strand Höganäs EDC 

 

 

Final Ranking LL 301 out 

Rank Name Club 

1. Per Andersson Colusseum Dart 

2. Magnus Gustavsson Kongens DC 

3. Stig Månsson Pikado 

4. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

5. Anna Barvehed Kongens DC 

5. Jimmie Ullerholm Baskemölla IF 

5. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 

5. Stefan Månsson Pikado 

9. Anders Gustavsson Pikado 

9. Helena Matic Colusseum Dart 

9. Håkan Nilsson Viking Bar 

9. Jimmy Sluth Pikado 

9. Kim Svensson Pikado 

9. Markus Johansson TRP´s Dart 

9. Simon Strand Höganäs EDC 

9. Ulf Hansson Kongens DC 

17. Johannes Lundqvist Goa Punkten 

17. Kai Pernu Landskrona DC 

17. Marcel Manderscheid Kongens DC 

17. Marcus Carbonnier Höganäs EDC 

17. Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 

17. Michael Olsson Kongens DC 

17. Milla Persson Pikado 
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17. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

17. Patrik Stedt Höganäs EDC 

 

Final Ranking OPEN Singel 501mo 

Rank Name 

1. Nesat 

2. Johanna S 

3. Malin 

4. Kristina Gustavsson 

 

 

 

Final Ranking Mixdubbel 501mo 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Peter L Rååsa P 

2. Stig Månsson Pamela Persson Pikado 

3. Roger Hansson Carina Kloow TRP´s Dart / MDC 

4. Magnus Gustavsson Kristina G Kongens DC / P 

5. Håkan Winell Vonne van Dijk MDC / Pikado 

5. Johanna S Tompa open / P 

7. Kim Svensson Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

7. Michael Olsson Sara Nilsson Kongens DC / Baskemölla IF 

9. Emil Persson Åsa Hansson() Kongens DC / MDC 

9. Jonas Gustafsson Joline Petersson Eslöv Dart Club 

9. Peter Olsson() Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

9. Stefan Månsson Milla Pikado / P 

13. Christer Persson Lollo Nilsson Kongens DC / Baskemölla IF 

13. Dane Anna P 

13. Markus Kristensson Malin Svensson Pizzeria Verona / P 

13. Mats Resell Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 

17. Christer Nilsson Helena Matic Pikado / Colusseum Dart 

17. Fredrik Nilsson Anna Barvehed Kongens DC 

17. Nicklas S Jenny S P 

17. Tonny Dehlin Anna Nilsson Pizzeria Verona 
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Final Ranking Herrdubbel B 501 MO 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 
License 

number 2 
Club 

1. Niklas Svensson Johan Määttä 462082 Jannis Pizzeria 

2. Jimmie Ullerholm Micky Johansson 464464 Baskemölla IF 

3. Dennis Johansson 
Clas-Göran 

Svensson 
460785 

Höganäs EDC / Jannis 

Pizzeria 

4. Patrik Bengtsson Paul Brandt 464288 Pikado 

5. Jerker Nilsson Mattias Olsson 464177 
Baskemölla IF / Colusseum 

Dart 

5. 
Johan 

Mårtensson 
Simon Ljung 464463 Jannis Pizzeria 

7. 
Johannes 

Lundqvist 
Benny Savnäs 463658 

Goa Punkten / Pizzeria 

Montenegro 

7. Kai Pernu Markus Hansson 464270 Landskrona DC 

9. Ulf Hansson Marcel Manderscheid 462061 Kongens DC 

 

Final Ranking Herrdubbel E/A 501 DO 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 
License number 

2 
Club 

1. Martin Nilsson Tim Ingvordsen 461254 Pikado 

2. Stefan Pihl 
Vladimir 

Novkov 
460510 Goa Punkten / Pikado 

3. Marcus Carbonnier Magnus Kvist 460306 Höganäs EDC 

4. 
Micke 

Lindgren(Balkebo) 
Henrik Boo 460726 

Pikado / Höganäs 

EDC 

5. Emil Andersson Per Skelmose 460070 
Pikado / Höganäs 

EDC 

5. Simon Strand Patrik Stedt 464474 Höganäs EDC 

7. Jimmy Sluth Mattias Sjöberg 461197 
Pikado / Höganäs 

EDC 

 

 

 


